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Women / 2 / 8 yrs & up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Boschert317
Oly Mid Rivers

8.950 8.300 9.0009.200 35.450
4 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Gracie Gittinger186
Mid Illinois Gym

8.650 8.800 9.0008.900 35.350
6 2T 2 1T 2 

2 

Bailey Schallenberg189
Mid Illinois Gym

9.000 8.800 8.8008.700 35.300
3 2T 4T 2 3 

3 

Lucy Rose191
Mid Illinois Gym

9.050 9.100 8.2008.600 34.950
2 1 5T 6 4 

4 

Imogen Littlepage321
Oly Mid Rivers

8.700 8.500 8.7008.600 34.500
5 3 5T 3 5 

5 

Aashi Shah220
Oly Chesterfield

9.150 7.800 8.4008.750 34.100
1 5T 3T 4 6 

6 

Ruby Morris223
Oly Chesterfield

8.200 7.800 8.0008.750 32.750
11 5T 3T 8 7 

7 

Mirabelle Howren213
Oly Chesterfield

8.500 7.800 8.1008.200 32.600
8T 5T 6 7 8T

8T

Lily Lyons215
Oly Chesterfield

8.450 7.700 8.3508.100 32.600
9 6 7 5 8T

8T

Ashlynn Lazzaro214
Oly Chesterfield

8.250 7.500 7.7008.700 32.150
10 7 4T 9 9 

9 

Charlotte Richards218
Oly Chesterfield

8.600 6.800 7.4007.500 30.300
7 8 9 10T 10 

10 

Lulu Marsh216
Oly Chesterfield

8.500 6.500 7.4007.700 30.100
8T 9 8 10T 11 

11 
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